2021 Eastway Super Sweeper

Name
Russ Oviatt
Tom Mason Jr
Troy Busch
Ryan Aman
Jeff Campbell
Sean Mason
Justin lhnen
Micah Jensen
Emma Kruse
Zoey Matthisen

Dean Bruinsma

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
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11th

Prize Fund
1000
700
550
400
250
100
100
100
100
100

Bowling Ball Winner



