2021 Eastway Super Sweeper		
Name	Place	Prize Fund
Russ Oviatt	1st	1000
Tom Mason Jr	2nd	700
Troy Busch	3rd	550
Ryan Aman	4th	400
Jeff Campbell	5th	250
Sean Mason	Oth, 70th	100
Justin Ihnen		100
Micah Jensen		100
Emma Kruse		100
Zoey Matthisen		100
Dean Bruinsma	11th	Bowling Ball Winner